Clik Leak Proof Travel Mug

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

CLIK USES A SMART 360 DEGREE DRINKING LID THAT CAN BE
OPENED AND CLOSED WITH A SIMPLE PUSH. THE DOUBLE
WALL MUG CAN HOLD 225ML AND WITH THE INTEGRATED
HANDLE IT MAKES TRAVELLING WITH EITHER HOT OR COLD
DRINKS LEAK PROOF. THE MUG IS DESIGNED IN SUCH A WAY
THAT THE OUTER STAINLESS STEEL IS EASY TO TAKE APART
FOR RECYCLING AND THEREFORE HELPS YOU INVEST IN A
CLEANER WORLD. BPA FREE AND SUITED FOR HAND WASH.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Design

Polypropylene

Stainless steel

black

Black

anthracite

Cool Grey 11

Laser engraving

220

265

Gift box

18.7X7.5X10.2

42X44X42

10

40

7323930090

CHN

0.23

Leak proof

1.48

Drinkware

Coffee mugs & tumblers

BSCI



