Clik Leak Proof Travel Mug



CLIK USES A SMART 360 DEGREE DRINKING LID THAT CAN BE OPENED AND CLOSED WITH A SIMPLE PUSH. THE DOUBLE WALL MUG CAN HOLD 225ML AND WITH THE INTEGRATED HANDLE IT MAKES TRAVELLING WITH EITHER HOT OR COLD DRINKS LEAK PROOF. THE MUG IS DESIGNED IN SUCH A WAY THAT THE OUTER STAINLESS STEEL IS EASY TO TAKE APART FOR RECYCLING AND THEREFORE HELPS YOU INVEST IN A CLEANER WORLD. BPA FREE AND SUITED FOR HAND WASH. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Design
MATERIAL	Polypropylene
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
SECONDARY COLOUR	anthracite
PMS SECONDARY COLOUR	Cool Grey 11
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	220
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	265
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	18.7X7.5X10.2
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	42X44X42
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	10
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	40
INTRACODE	7323930090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.23
LEAK PREVENTION	Leak proof
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.48
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Drinkware
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Coffee mugs & tumblers
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI